
High School 
Girls           
Basketball     

10 7

$3,275.00

$715.00

$100.00

$720.00

$797.16

$35.00

$59.99 $0.00

$897.34

KNIGHTS 2020-2021

$0.00 $1,815.00 $1,440.00

Elementary   
Boys                    
Basketball                       

Junior High   
Boys                
Basketball        

High School    
Boys       
Basketball               

Elem/JH                                   
Girls              
Basketball               

Elememtary 
Volleyball                 

$1,120.00 $4,745.00 Athletic Fees $2,240.00 $2,560.00

Junior High    
Volleyball                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

High School   
Volleyball                                

11

$974.75 $1,119.25

N/A $0.00

$30.20

Rental Fees

N/A

N/A

$733.00 $874.00 $0.00 $324.00

$1,475.00 $1,750.00

$1,228.44

$1,000.00

N/A

N/A N/A $0.00

$0.00Coach & AD

Insurance $72.20 $100.81

Total $442.06 $434.56 -$1,635.80 -$349.19

Soccer        

$6,800.00

N/A

$100.00

$1,571.00

N/A

Participants 14 18 6

Team                                                                                                                                               

Gate Income

MCAA & Tourn. 

MOA (Ref)  

N/A

N/A

11

$1,424.13

$9,387.50

$1,905.20

Total

$23,995.00

$1,307.50

$300.00

$7,505.60

$592.50

$1,963.01 $3,988.61

$73.20

$100.00

$2,668.60

16 115

-$982.31

$1,515.00

$679.71$240.50

22

N/A N/A

$271.62

$1,380.51

$30.20

N/A

$54.90 $42.70

N/A

$377.76

$384.54

$813.48

N/AN/A

$300.00 $315.00

Equipment, 
Supplies. $59.99 $59.99 $59.99 $1,235.93 $59.99 $0.00 $0.00 $1,535.88


