## KNIGHTS 2020-2021

Team	Elementary Boys Basketball		High School Boys Basketball	Soccer	Elem/JH Girls Basketball	High School Girls Basketball	Elememtary Volleyball	Junior High Volleyball	High School Volleyball	Total
Participants	14	18	6	22	11	10	11	7	16	115
Athletic Fees	\$2,240.00	\$2,560.00	\$0.00	\$6,800.00	\$1,815.00	\$3,275.00	\$1,440.00	\$1,120.00	\$4,745.00	\$23,995.00
Gate Income	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	N/A	N/A	\$715.00	N/A	N/A	\$592.50	\$1,307.50
MCAA & Tourn.	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$100.00	N/A	\$100.00	N/A	N/A	\$100.00	\$300.00
MOA (Ref)	\$733.00	\$874.00	\$0.00	\$1,571.00	\$324.00	\$720.00	\$300.00	\$315.00	\$2,668.60	\$7,505.60
Coach & AD	N/A	N/A	\$0.00	\$1,228.44	N/A	\$797.16	N/A	N/A	\$1,963.01	\$3,988.61
Insurance	\$30.20	\$72.20	\$100.81	\$240.50	\$30.20	\$35.00	\$54.90	\$42.70	\$73.20	\$679.71
Equipment, Supplies.	\$59.99	\$59.99	\$59.99	\$1,235.93	\$59.99	\$59.99	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$1,535.88
Rental Fees	\$974.75	\$1,119.25	\$1,475.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,750.00	\$897.34	\$271.62	\$384.54	\$1,515.00	\$9,387.50
Total	\$442.06	\$434.56	-\$1,635.80	\$1,424.13	-\$349.19	\$1,380.51	\$813.48	\$377.76	-\$982.31	\$1,905.20